
CITY GOVERNIEI{T OF NAGA

Special Education Fund

Statement of Financlal Pedotmance
June 30, m24

lncofli€

Tax Rev€nue

Tar RevBnue - Prcpedy

Tax Re{enue - Fin6 ad Penalli6

Glw lncoarc

Less: Expeos€s

Mainhnance ad Oh€t OrerdilE Expeos6

grpplies and MdqisE Eqenses

Travelling Expefls€

TEinirc ad Scholaship Elpeis€s

Lnility EA€ns6

Cornmunbaliqr Exp€5s€s

ArErds/Renads ad Pdzos

Gefl€ral Ssvic6

Rspair ad MaintenaEe

Finarcial Assbbncds0hidy

Taxes, lnsurance Premiums ad Otrcf F66s

ofter Mdntoaarce ad Operdtim Elp€fis€s

Non46h E@ns€s

DepEoatiot

Totd OD.r ng EIFn!..
ild lncon|r (Lo$)

93,760,82385

5,191,73845

98,952,56230

00,952,36230

4,596.31942

116,24800

664,13774

199,28898

1,865,65370

605,00000

21,162,63545

746,20809

1,350,82000

125,40000

6,913,57900

30,m■20030

10,643,43950

48,000,72988

50,063,832.42
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