CITY GOVERNMENT OF NAGA Special Education Fund Statement of Financial Performance June 30, 2024

Income	
Tax Revenue	
Tax Revenue - Property	93,760,823.85
Tax Revenue - Fines and Penalties	5,191,738.45
	98,952,562.30
Gross Income	98,952,562.30
Less: Expenses	
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses	
Supplies and Materials Expenses	4,596,319.42
Travelling Expense	116,248.00
Training and Scholarship Expenses	564,137.74
Utility Expenses	199,288.98
Communication Expenses	1,865,653.70
Awards/Rewards and Prizes	605,000.00
General Services	21,162,635.45
Repair and Maintenance	746,208.09
Financial Assistance/Subsidy	1,350,820.00
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees	125,400.00
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses	6,913,579.00
	38,245,290.38
Non-Cash Expenses	
Depreciation	10,643,439.50
Total Operating Expenses	48,888,729.88
Net Income (Loss)	50,063,832.42

Certified Correct by:

Ruby R. Singson Acting - City Accountant

Page -1 of 1